Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA						
N			ame	Execution Date			
PARTHUSCEVA LTD				02/26/2004			
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ						
Name:	CEVA D.S.P	.P. LTD.					
Street Address:	2 Maskit Stre	eet, Buil	ding D				
City:	Herzlia Pitua	Herzlia Pituach					
State/Country:	ISRAEL						
Postal Code:	46120						
PROPERTY NUMBER	S Total: 1						
Property Type			Number				
Application Number: 0940		09406	788				
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA						
Fax Number: (212)632-3489							
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.							
Phone: 212-632-3480 Empil: pucdkt@portext.com							
Email: pusdkt@pczlaw.com Correspondent Name: PEARL COHEN ZEDEK LATZER,LLP							
Address Line 1: 10 ROCKEFELLER PLAZA							
Address Line 2: SUITE 1001							
Address Line 4:	NEW Y	ORK, N	EW YORK 10020				
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			P-1941-US				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Varda Lailah				
Total Attachments: 4 source=REC-ASS-PAF source=REC-ASS-PAF source=REC-ASS-PAF	RTH-CEVA-05	5DEC05	pdf#page2.tif	ρατεντ			

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATIO	N FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office						
	PATENTS ONLY						
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)							
Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow$ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	Ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)						
PARTHUSCEVA LTD.	Name: CEVA D.S.P. LTD.						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes ⊠No	Internal Address:						
3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	Street Address: 2 Maskit Street						
Cther	City: Herzlia State: Israel Zip: 46120						
Execution Date: February 26, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🛛 No						
If this document is being filed together with a new applic A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/406,788	tion, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)						
Additional numbers	attached? 🗆 Yes 🖾 No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
concerning document should be mailed:							
Name: Pearl Cohen Zedek Latzer, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00						
Internal Address:							
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Street Address: <u>10 Rockefeller Plaza</u> Suite 1001	8. Deposit account number: 50-3355 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Zip: 10020							
DO NOT U	ISE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing it is a true copy of the original document.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy						
Guy Yonay Name of Person Signing	Signature December 5, 2005 Date						
	er sheet, attachments, and documents:						
Commissioner of Patents	with required cover sheet information to: & Trademarks, Box Assignments gton, D.C. 20231						

No.1287 .75

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I the undersigned Nachman Cohen Zedek Notary at Herzila

hereby declare that I am well acquainted with the Hebrew and English languages and that the document attached marked -'A' is an English translation

of a copy of the original document in the Hebrew language which has been presented to me and of which a copy is attached and marked 'B'.

In witness whereof I certify the correctness of the said translation and the copy by my signature and seal.

This day 28 February 2004 N.L.S. 189 February 2004

NOTARY'S SEAL תותם הכוטריון

אישור תרגום

אני החיימ נחמן כהן - צדק נוטרען בהרצליה

מצהיר, בי אני שולט בשפות עברית ואנגלית וכי המטמך המצורף והמסומן באות אי הוא הרגום מדויק לאנגלית של העתק המסמך המקורי הערוך בשפה העברית שהוצג בפני ושהעתק ממנו מצורף ומסומן באות בי

ולראיה הנני מאשר את דיוק התרגום ונכונות החעתק הנייל בחתימת ידי ובתוחמי.

> P て珍/

1710 בפברואר 2004 שבר בסך קצו שירק שולם

בהן׳ NACHMAN COHEN ZEDEN

STATE EMBLEM-

Registrar of Companies

Ministry of Justice

STATE OF ISRAEL

Companies' Law 1999

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME

l hereby confirm that in accordance with a resolution under Clause 31(b) of the Companies' Law 1999,

פארתוסצ¹יבה בע"מ

ī

PARTHUSCEVA LTD.

Has changed its name and henceforth shall be named

סיוה די.אס.פי, בעימ

CEVA D.S.P. LTD.

Given by my signature in Jerusalem this

26 of February 2004

Company No. 512872854

(Signature) The Registrar of Companies

ภา	ישט ולחבן		שפשים	משרד המ	1.13
	. 1	ינות ושראל ה התשנייט – 199	מז חוק החברו		
	<u>71115</u>	v dv >	נודת שינו		
	ר גנ (ב) לחוק	טת ובוותאם לטעי ז תווברת	בזה כי על סמץ החלי שנייט - 1999 שינתח	הוגר מאשר החברות הח פארופוסצינו	
			PARTUUSC		
			שנות ולקרא בשב	את שמח ומ	
			פי. בעיימ	סיוה די.אס.	-
		•	CEVA D	S.P. LTD	
			ניי בירושלים	ניתן בחתימה.	
	•		ډ ار.	לי אזר תעטיי 26/02/2004	
		ALL ALL			-
		¢.)	5126728	משי הברון 54	
	``				
	יא, עלייד ' גרות	יהתיתו בירשם החו		an a	
			1		
		•			
				`	
				1 .	
	· •	·			

PATENT REEL: 016850 FRAME: 0526

RECORDED: 12/05/2005